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Bus 11-� 広仁方線/郷原黒瀬線 Go to website

Direction
日本製鉄前 — 仁方駅南口

42 stops

Open route schedule

日本製鉄前

淀川製鋼前

貿易倉庫前

潜水隊前

昭和埠頭前

Ｉｈｉ前

子規句碑前

総監部前

教育隊前

眼鏡橋

四道路

本通３丁目

本通４丁目

本通５丁目

本通６丁目

本通７丁目

本通８丁目

西畑

呉越

新畑

中畑

Route schedule
日本製鉄前 — 仁方駅南口

Monday 17:40

Tuesday 17:40

Wednesday 17:40

Thursday 17:40

Friday 17:40

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: 日本製鉄前

Stops: 42

Trip Duration: 0 hour 59 min

https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-11-N-3355208115-2715332676
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-11-N-3355208115-2715332676
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-11-N-3355208115-2715332676


原

郷

阿賀海岸通

阿賀駅前

小倉新開

先小倉

広大橋

広市民センター

二級橋

広交叉点(広交叉点東)

オークアリーナ入口

広駅前

白岳入口

東のりば

白石

西神町

汐込川

仁方駅前

大東踏切前

仁方桟橋入口

仁方駅南口



Direction
グリーンヒル郷原 — 日本製鉄前

59 stops

Open route schedule

グリーンヒル郷原

野呂山学園前

グリーンタウン郷原

グリーンタウン郷原入口

郷原

浜田橋

渡川

大積橋

広島文化学園大学入口

広島文化学園大学

広島文化学園大学入口

下高

広二級峡

大津江橋

上石内

石内

石内橋

下石内

徳丸

町田

塩焼

弁天橋

中新開

北大新開

広商店街

Route schedule
グリーンヒル郷原 — 日本製鉄前

Monday 06:13-06:33

Tuesday 06:13-06:33

Wednesday 06:13-06:33

Thursday 06:13-06:33

Friday 06:13-06:33

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: グリーンヒル郷原

Stops: 59

Trip Duration: 1 hour 17 min

https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-11-N-3355208115-2715332676


広交叉点(広交叉点北)

二級橋

広市民センター

広大橋

先小倉

小倉新開

阿賀駅前

阿賀海岸通

阿賀海岸通

郷

原

中畑

新畑

呉越

東畑

西畑

本通８丁目

本通７丁目

本通６丁目

本通５丁目

本通４丁目

本通３丁目

四道路

眼鏡橋

教育隊前

総監部前

子規句碑前

Ｉｈｉ前



昭和埠頭前

潜水隊前

貿易倉庫前

淀川製鋼前

昭和町

日本製鉄前



Direction
仁方駅南口 — 日本製鉄前

45 stops

Open route schedule

仁方駅南口

仁方桟橋入口

大東踏切前

仁方駅前

汐込川

西神町

白石

東のりば

白岳入口

広駅前

オークアリーナ入口

広交叉点(広交叉点東)

二級橋

広市民センター

広大橋

先小倉

小倉新開

阿賀駅前

阿賀海岸通

阿賀海岸通

郷

原

中畑

新畑

呉越

Route schedule
仁方駅南口 — 日本製鉄前

Monday 05:30-06:19

Tuesday 05:30-06:19

Wednesday 05:30-06:19

Thursday 05:30-06:19

Friday 05:30-06:19

Saturday 05:30

Sunday 05:30

Route info

Direction: 仁方駅南口

Stops: 45

Trip Duration: 1 hour 1 min

https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-11-N-3355208115-2715332676


東畑

西畑

本通８丁目

本通７丁目

本通６丁目

本通５丁目

本通４丁目

本通３丁目

四道路

眼鏡橋

教育隊前

総監部前

子規句碑前

Ｉｈｉ前

昭和埠頭前

潜水隊前

貿易倉庫前

淀川製鋼前

昭和町

日本製鉄前



Direction
兼広 — 日本製鉄前

60 stops

Open route schedule

兼広

切田

下黒瀬

津江口

兼沢

シメノ松

空条

岡条

郷原

浜田橋

渡川

大積橋

下高

広二級峡

大津江橋

上石内

石内

石内橋

下石内

徳丸

町田

塩焼

弁天橋

中新開

北大新開

Route schedule
兼広 — 日本製鉄前

Monday 06:21

Tuesday 06:21

Wednesday 06:21

Thursday 06:21

Friday 06:21

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: 兼広

Stops: 60

Trip Duration: 1 hour 19 min

https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-11-N-3355208115-2715332676


広商店街

広交叉点(広交叉点北)

二級橋

広市民センター

広大橋

先小倉

小倉新開

阿賀駅前

阿賀海岸通

阿賀海岸通

郷

原

中畑

新畑

呉越

東畑

西畑

本通８丁目

本通７丁目

本通６丁目

本通５丁目

本通４丁目

本通３丁目

四道路

眼鏡橋

教育隊前

総監部前

子規句碑前



Ｉｈｉ前

昭和埠頭前

潜水隊前

貿易倉庫前

淀川製鋼前

昭和町

日本製鉄前

11-� Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Kure

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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